
1



2

35

34

10
12

22 25

24

26

17

30

30

29

29
32

32

33

33
33

33

20

36

37

21

19

31

31

22

23
25

27

28
28

16

13

14
15

24

25

24

26

18

11

1

2

4

5

6

7

8

9

3

RR R

S
S

S

S



10 11 12

1413 15 16

1817 19 20

2221 23 24

1 2 3 4

5

9

6 7 8

1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc

1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc

1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc

1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc

1pc 1pc 1pc 1pc

1pc 2pcs 1pc 3pcs

Parts and Operation Elements

3



3pcs 2pcs 1pc 2pcs

2pcs 2pcs 2pcs 2pcs

4pcs

1pc

1pc 1pc 1pc3433 35 36

37

2625 27 28

3029 31 32

4



Hardware

5

2pcs 2pcs 1pc 12pcs

4pcs
M4x18mm Screw 

T 14pcs 4pcs 47pcs

7pcs 60pcs 64pcs 3pcs

16pcs 8pcs 12pcs 3pcs

6pcs 32pcs 22pcs 14pcs

18pcs 18pcs 10pcs 10pcsA B C D

E F G H

J K L M

N P Q R

S U V

W X Y Z

8x40mm Dowel6x30mm Dowel M4x30mm Screw

M4x25mm Screw M6x45mm Screw

M4x14mm Screw M3.5x12mm Screw

M2.5x12mm Screw

M4x40mm Screw

M5x40mm Screw

+2pcs

+2pcs

+2pcs

+2pcs

+2pcs

+2pcs

+2pcs

+2pcs

+2pcs

+2pcs

+2pcs +2pcs +2pcs

T



! Tips: The number after "+" represents the spare hardware.

3pcs 3pcs 3pcs 3pcs

5pcs 8pcs 4pcs 28pcs

CL DL CR DR

a b d e

6

+2pcs



Ax4

Qx4

Wx2

1

4

5

5

5

6
A

A

A

A

QQ

QQ

Q
Q

W

W

W

7

A
A A



Qx18

CLx3

CRx3

Cx10

2

C

C

C

C

C

C

Q
Q

Q

Q
Q

Q

CL

CL

CR

CR

8

C
CC

C

12

12
12

Q

CL

Q Q

CR

Q Q Q

Q

Q
QQ

Q
Q

CL

CL

7 C

C

C

C

Q
Q

Q

Q
Q

Q

CR

CR

8

Q

CL

Q Q

CR

Q Q Q



Qx24

Yx1

Zx12

3

3

Z
Q Q

Y

Qx24

Yx1

Zx12

9

Y
Y

Y



ex4

Bx4

Ex4

34

5

6

E

E

E

E

10

B

B

B

B

B

B

A

B e

e



Fx12

Gx12

5

34

1

2

4

5

6

F

F
F

FF

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

11



D

D

C

D e

e

ex4

D

D

D

D

G

G Dx4

Gx2

7

8

10

10

12

12

11

11

12



F

F

F

FF

F

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

G

Ex2

Fx6

Gx8

7

8

9

3

E

E

12

10

11

13



ex6

F

F

F

F

F

F

D

D

D

D

D

D

Dx6

Fx6

34

1

2

4

5

6

3

7

8

9

1210

14

D D

C

D ee



dx4

bx8

Jx16

Kx8

J
J

J
J

J
J

J J
J J

J
J

J

J

J

J

K
K

K

K
K

K

K

30

30

29

29

32

32

32

32

31

31

31

31

33

33

33

33

15

b

b b
b

b

b

K b
b

x2 x2
dd

3029



10

F
F

FF

FF
F

F

Fx8

Lx12

16

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L

L
L

L

34

1

2

4

5

6
3

7

8

9

1210

32

32
31

31



Vx30

ax5

6

9

4

7

20

21

3

17

V
V

V
V

V
V
V

V
V

V
V

V

V
V

V
V

VV
V

V
V

V

V
V

V

V

V

V

V

V

a

a

a

a

a



Vx17

V
V

V

V

V
V

V
VV

V
V

V
V

V
V

V
V

6

9

6

9

20

21

3

3

37

19

20

21

19

18



A
A A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A
A

A

A

Ax14

Sx4

Tx8

17

16

18

19

S

S

S

S

T
T

T
T

T
T

T
T



Hx6

Bx6

Qx6

DLx1

DRx1

ex6
16

16

23

23

25

25

27

27

24

24

23

23

25

25

24

24

28

28

28

28

28

28

20

H
H

H

H

H

H

B
B

B
B

B
DL

DR

Q
Q

Q

Q
Q

Q
B

B B

A

B ee

QQQ

QQQ

DR

DL



H
H

H
H

B
B

B
B

B
B

B
B

Hx8

Bx8

Qx12

DLx2

DRx2

ex8

17 18

17 18

22
25

24

22 25

24

22

22 22

25

25 25

24

24

22 25

24

26

26 26

21

x2
x2

24

QQQ

DR

QQQ

DL

B

A

B B e e

DL

DR

Q
Q

Q
Q

Q
Q

DL

DR

Q
Q

Q
Q

Q
Q



U
U

U
U

Ux4

17

16
18

22

34

1

2

4

5

6



23

35
34

1

2

4

5

6

36



Mx3

Nx7

Px20

Rx3

Tx6

24

M

M

M

M

N

N

N

N

N

N

N N
PP

P

P

P

P

PP

P

P

P

P

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

PP

R

T
T

R

T
T

R

T
T 13

14

14

13

15

N

P
P

13



Px12

25

35

34

1

2

4

5

6

Px4

Px4

Px4

13

P
P

P
P

13 4

N



Px16

Px4

Px4

Px4

P
P

P
P

Px4

26

13

15

15

6

4

5

6

N



P
P

P
P

Px12

Px4

Px4

Px4

27

13

14

151

4

5

145

M





X

X

X
X

X

Xx2

2

13

14

15

1

1

1


